®
TYPE
100915SL-04 Cut Sheet
Acid
Rust
-BAR/CAR
Acid
Verde

Copper - Unfinished. Optional finishes available
Stainless Steel - Brushed
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION  LAMP SHIP  WEIGHT
SL-04-BLT Aluminum 4 Louver Brick Light 18w S8 #1141 2.0 lbs.
SL-04-BRS Brass 4 Louver Brick Light 18w S8 #1141 2.0 lbs.
SL-04-COP Copper 4 Louver Brick Light 18w S8 #1141 2.0 lbs.
SL-04-SS Stainless Steel 4 Louver Brick Light 18w S8 #1141 2.0 lbs.
SL-04-AL-BLT Aluminum Lensed Brick Light 18w S8 #1141 2.0 lbs.
SL-04-AL-BRS Brass Lensed Brick Light 18w S8 #1141 2.0 lbs.
SL-04-AL-COP Copper Lensed Brick Light 18w S8 #1141 2.0 lbs.
SL-04-AL-SS Stainless Steel Lensed Brick Light 18w S8 #1141 2.0 lbs.
SL-04-3L-BLT Aluminum 3 Louver Brick Light 18w S8 #1141 2.0 lbs.
SL-04-3L-BRS Brass 3 Louver Brick Light 18w S8 #1141 2.0 lbs.
SL-04-3L-COP Copper 3 Louver Brick Light 18w S8 #1141 2.0 lbs.
SL-04-3L-SS Stainless Steel 3 Louver Brick Light 18w S8 #1141 2.0 lbs.
SL-04-1L-BLT Aluminum 1 Louver Lensed Brick Light 18w S8 #1141 2.0 lbs.
SL-04-1L-BRS Brass 1 Louver Lensed Brick Light 18w S8 #1141 2.0 lbs.
SL-04-1L-COP Copper 1 Louver Lensed Brick Light 18w S8 #1141 2.0 lbs.
SL-04-1L-SS Stainless 1 Louver Lensed Brick Light 18w S8 #1141 2.0 lbs.
BACK BOX/SOCKET/LAMP ONLY
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION LAMP AND VOLTAGE
FA-58 Stamped galvanized back box with lamp and socket 2x 18w SC (12v.)
FA-58-H Stamped galvanized back box with lamp and socket 2x 20w halogen SC (12v.)